
AHSRA Light Rifle Competition October 1, 2023 Official Score Sheet

Contestant Prone Standing Kneeling Total1 Place Points Prone Standing Kneeling Total2 Place Points Total Points Aggregate

Logan Tucker 29 103(x) 98 102 303(x) 1 10 111 100 103(x) 314(x) 1 10 20 617(2x) Buckle

Keller Castor 52 113(3x) 79 102 294(3x) 3 8 112(2x) 76 104 292(2x) 3 8 16 586(5x)

Rhett Keaton  72 110(x) 92 95(2x) 297(3x) 2 9 100(2x) 98(x) 84(x) 282(4x) 4 7 16 579(7x)

Madeline Castleberry  153 109(x) 84(x) 87 280(2x) 4 7 114(2x) 93(x) 90(x) 297(4x) 2 9 16 577(6x)

Kason Lipsmeyer  25 96(x) 71 99(2x) 266(3x) 6 5 108(2x) 78 94(x) 280(3x) 5 6 11 546(6x)

Brandon Heck 85 104(x) 80 95 279(x) 5 6 93 81 83 257 6 5 11 536(x)

Alex Evatt 21 96 66 81 243 7 4 94 68 88 250 7 4 8 493

Carson Brock 14 99(x) 72 64 235(x) 8 3 99 66 74 239 8 3 6 474(x)

Carson Hankins 79(x) 57 37 173 9 2 53 56 44 153 9 2 4 326(x)

Grady Gordon 40 74 48 42 164 10 1 53 36 50 139 10 1 2 303

Competition #1 Competition #2

Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________ Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________



AHSRA Trap Shooting Competition  October 1, 2023

Shoot 1 Round 1 Round 2
Contestant Total Total Grand  Place Points

Carson Brock 14 24 24 48 1/2 9.5

Logan Tucker 29 24 24 48 1/2 9.5

Grady Gordon 40 24 23 47 3 8

Gage Acre 42 21 23 44 4 7

Colby Boyd 137 21 22 43 5/6/7 5

Garrett Morman 140 20 23 43 5/6/7 5

Rhett Keaton   72 23 20 43 5/6/7 5

Brandon Heck 85 20 21 41 8 3

Brody Allen 86 19 20 39 9 2

Keaton Moore  154 17 15 32 10 1

Alex Evatt 21 13 14 27 12

Dalen Smith 41 16 13 29 11

Shoot 2 Round 1 Round 2

Contestant Total Total
Grand 
Total  Place Points

Total 
Points Aggregate

Carson Brock 14 22 23 45 2/3 8.5 18 93 Buckle

Garrett Morman 140 23 24 47 1 10 15 90

Logan Tucker 29 19 22 41 6/7 4.5 14 89

Colby Boyd 137 24 21 45 2/3 8.5 13.5 88

Gage Acre 42 22 22 44 4/5 6.5 13.5 88

Grady Gordon 40 20 21 41 6/7 4.5 12.5 88

Keaton Moore  154 22 22 44 4/5 6.5 7.5 76

Rhett Keaton   72 15 19 34 10/11 0.5 5.5 77

Brandon Heck 85 18 20 38 9 2 5 79

Brody Allen 86 20 20 40 8 3 5 79

Dalen Smith 41 16 18 34 10/11 0.5 0.5 63

Alex Evatt 21 13 13 26 12 0 53

Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________ 
Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________



AJHRA Light Rifle Competition October 1, 2023

Round 2
Contestant Prone Standing Kneeling Total1 Place Points Prone Standing Kneeling Total2 Place Points Total Points Aggregate

Jett Sparks   27 98(2x) 79 96 273(2x) 2 9 100 78 102 280 1 10 19 553(2x) Buckle

Jude Sparks  60 113(x) 65 97(3x) 275(4x) 1 10 98(x) 69 91(x) 258(2x) 3 8 18 533(6x)

Kace Castor 68 84 69 96(2x) 249(2x) 3 8 97(x) 85(x) 93(x) 275(3x) 2 9 17 524(5x)

Dalton Beechy 73 55(x) 27 45 127(x) 4 7 55 20 20 95 4 7 14 222(1x)

Round 1

Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________ Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________
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